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Bus 4207 Montijo (Área Comercial) - Montijo (Terminal Flu-
vial)
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Direction
Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263) — Cais do Seixalinho 
(Terminal Fluvial) P1

23 stops

Open route schedule

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263)

Afonsoeiro (R Cabo Verde 43)

Bela Vista (R Afonso Albuquerque 9)

Bela Vista (R Fernão Magalhães 61)

Bela Vista (EN 5) Semáforos

Rua José Joaquim Marques (X) Rua Alexandre Bell

Rua José Joaquim Marques (Policlínica)

Rua José Joaquim Marques 91

Montijo (PÇ Gomes Freire Andrade)Term P5

Avenida dos Pescadores 70

Montijo (AV Luis Camões) ESC Primária

Montijo (AV Luis Camões 412)

Montijo (R Papoilas 11)

Montijo (R Papoilas 53f)

Montijo (R Papoilas 348)

Montijo(AV José Silva Leite) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 421) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Rua Cidade Guimarães Frente 190

Estrada do Seixalinho (Vivenda Teigão)

Route schedule
Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263) — Cais do Seixalinho 
(Terminal Fluvial) P1

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 18:30

Sunday 18:30

Route info

Direction: Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263)

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Estrada do Seixalinho (Estufas)

Estrada do Seixalinho (Frente Vivenda Amorim)

Cais do Seixalinho (Terminal Fluvial) P1



Direction
Cais do Seixalinho (Terminal Fluvial) P1 — Afonsoeiro 
(Centro Comercial)

29 stops

Open route schedule

Cais do Seixalinho (Terminal Fluvial) P1

Estrada do Seixalinho (Vivenda Amorim)

Estrada do Seixalinho (Frente Estufas)

Estrada do Seixalinho (Frente Vivenda Teigão)

Rua Cidade Guimarães (X) Rua Cidade de Coimbra

Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 421) ESC Sec

Montijo(AV José Silva Leite148) ESC Sec

Montijo (R Papoilas 348)

Montijo (R Papoilas 53f)

Montijo (R Papoilas 11)

Montijo (AV Luis Camões 412)

Montijo (AV Luis Camões) ESC Primária

Montijo (AV Pescadores 107)

Montijo (PÇ Gomes Freire Andrade)Term P5

Montijo (R Bela Vista 103)

Montijo (R Bela Vista) X R Barrosa

Montijo (R José Mundet 79)

Montijo (R José Joaq Marques) Supermercado

Bela Vista (EN 5) Semáforos

Bela Vista (R Fernão Magalhães 61)

Rua Dom João de Castro 4

Afonsoeiro (R Cabo Verde 43)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso) Igreja

Route schedule
Cais do Seixalinho (Terminal Fluvial) P1 — Afonsoeiro 
(Centro Comercial)

Monday 08:00-18:00

Tuesday 08:00-18:00

Wednesday 08:00-18:00

Thursday 08:00-18:00

Friday 08:00-18:00

Saturday 09:30-15:30

Sunday 09:10-15:30

Route info

Direction: Cais do Seixalinho (Terminal Fluvial) P1

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 253)

Avenida Pedro Nunes (Escola)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Afonsoeiro (Centro Comercial)



Direction
Estrada Nacional 4 (Zona Comercial) — Cais do Seixalin-
ho (Terminal Fluvial) P1

26 stops

Open route schedule

Estrada Nacional 4 (Zona Comercial)

Afonsoeiro (AV Pedro Nunes 968)

Afonsoeiro (Alto Vinhas Grandes 745)

Afonsoeiro (AL Zeca Afonso 263)

Afonsoeiro (R Cabo Verde 43)

Bela Vista (R Afonso Albuquerque 9)

Bela Vista (R Fernão Magalhães 61)

Bela Vista (EN 5) Semáforos

Rua José Joaquim Marques (X) Rua Alexandre Bell

Rua José Joaquim Marques (Policlínica)

Rua José Joaquim Marques 91

Montijo (PÇ Gomes Freire Andrade)Term P5

Avenida dos Pescadores 70

Montijo (AV Luis Camões) ESC Primária

Montijo (AV Luis Camões 412)

Montijo (R Papoilas 11)

Montijo (R Papoilas 53f)

Montijo (R Papoilas 348)

Montijo(AV José Silva Leite) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henrique 421) ESC Sec

Montijo (AV INF D Henr689)Bº Saldanha

Rua Cidade Guimarães Frente 190

Estrada do Seixalinho (Vivenda Teigão)

Estrada do Seixalinho (Estufas)

Route schedule
Estrada Nacional 4 (Zona Comercial) — Cais do Seixalin-
ho (Terminal Fluvial) P1

Monday 10:00-19:00

Tuesday 10:00-19:00

Wednesday 10:00-19:00

Thursday 10:00-19:00

Friday 10:00-19:00

Saturday 12:00-17:00

Sunday 12:00-17:00

Route info

Direction: Estrada Nacional 4 (Zona Comercial)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Estrada do Seixalinho (Frente Vivenda Amorim)

Cais do Seixalinho (Terminal Fluvial) P1

4207 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montijo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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